
Time Field Time Field 1 Ladybugs Woolever
6:15 5 v 6 31 2 Fireballs Rea
7:30 9 v 10 30 6:15 3 v 10 21 3 Crush Buckendorf
7:30 7 v 8 31 6:15 12 v 8 24 4 Diamond Divas Fagert
7:30 11 v 4 32 7:30 6 v 11 24 5 Falcons Cook
Time Field 6 Aces Mark
6:15 5 v 10 30 Time Field 7 Rainbow Unicorns Whitaker
7:30 6 v 7 30 6:15 1 v 12 28 8 Mize Hawks Whetter
7:30 4 v 2 31 7:30 3 v 7 28 9 Mustangs Heinrich
Time Field 10 Jaguars Moodie
7:30 11 v 12 32 Time Field 11 Cedar Cats Koch
Time Field 6:15 5 v 1 23 12 Thunder Wallace

6:15 8 v 9 21 6:15 10 v 7 28
6:15 3 v 2 24 7:30 3 v 6 23
7:30 11 v 1 21 7:30 4 v 9 28
7:30 6 v 10 24
7:30 7 v 5 26 Time Field
Time Field 7:30 8 v 11 26
7:30 12 v 4 26 7:30 2 v 12 28
Time Field Fridays - 4/19, 5/10, 5/31, 6/28

6:15 10 v 8 21 Time Field Sundays - 5/5, 6/9, 6/23, 6/30
6:15 9 v 2 24 4:30 4 v 1 27
7:30 7 v 11 21 4:30 12 v 8 28
7:30 1 v 6 24 6:00 2 v 5 27
Time Field 6:00 6 v 11 28
6:15 5 v 12 26 7:30 9 v 7 27
Time Field 7:30 3 v 10 28
6:15 2 v 1 24
6:15 5 v 8 26 Time Field

6:15 9 v 5 27
7:30 10 v 1 24 7:30 4 v 3 27
7:30 7 v 4 26 7:30 6 v 2 28
Time Field
6:15 12 v 6 24 Time Field
7:30 9 v 3 24 6:15 3 v 5 24
Time Field 6:15 1 v 8 26
6:00 10  FF v 1  W 24 6:15 2 v 7 28
7:30 7 v 4 25 7:30 6 v 4 24
Time Field 7:30 10 v 11 28
6:15 1 v 9 24
6:15 10 v 2 21 Time Field
7:30 8 v 6 21 7:30 12 v 9 27
7:30 4 v 5 28

Time Field Time Field

6:15 7 v 12 26 6:15 8 v 3 27

7:30 11 v 3 26 7:30 2 v 11 27

Time Field Time Field

6:15 12 v 10 25

6:15 2 v 5 26

7:30 9 v 7 24 Time Field

7:30 4 v 1 26 6:15 1 v 3 25

7:30 8 v 4 24

7:30 11 v 9 25

Mon. Jul. 1

All other days available for play for this 

division through July 11 and:

Mon. Jun. 3

Rainout

Sun. Jun. 9

Wed. Jun. 26

Wed. May 8

Wed. Jun. 19

Mon. Jun. 10

Mon. May 20

(must dial area code)

8U Coach Pitch

Mon. Apr. 8

Rainout Dates

2nd Team Listed is Home Team

All times are p.m.

Mon. Apr. 15

Team List

Wed. Apr. 17

Home Team Takes 1st Base Dugout

Wed. May 22

Wed. May 29

Mon. Apr. 22

In case of inclement weather, or any 

other administrative cancellation, all 

games will be moved to the next 

available regular season date or rainout 

date.

Wed. May 15

Revised 6/4 in Black Past Revisions in Grey

Rainout

Fri. May 10

Mon. Apr. 29

Mon. May 6

Mon. Jun. 17

Mon. Jun. 24

Mon. May 13

Wed. Apr. 24

Wed. May. 1

Wed. Jun. 5

Rainout at 7:30

Fastpitch Information
JCPRD Fastpitch - Mid America West 913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-686-6030

Inclement Weather Line

Spring 2019


